Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_01_16_COVERS_METRIC August 18, 2015 8:38 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mill 17™
ADVANCES 2017
Metric
 2
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_02_03_METRIC August 25, 2015 3:41 PM
VSM17

Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series
Screw-On End Mills
nnSpare Parts
insert
screw Nm wrench
191.725 3,5 170.025
NOTE: �Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification.
For tool body modification instructions, see page 14.
nnScrew-On End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle
coolant
supply max RPM kg
5988091 VSM17D025Z02M12XD17 25 21 12,5 M12 35 17 16,3 2 8.8 Yes 41800 0,08
5988092 VSM17D032Z03M16XD17 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 16,3 3 5.7 Yes 34700 0,17
5988132 VSM17D32Z02M016XD17 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 16,3 2 5.7 Yes 34700 0,18
5988093 VSM17D040Z04M16XD17 40 29 17,0 M16 40 24 16,2 4 4.0 Yes 29800 0,20
5988131 VSM17D40Z03M016XD17 40 29 17,0 M16 40 24 16,2 3 4.0 Yes 29800 0,20
 5
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_04_05_METRIC August 17, 2015 3:33 PM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series
Weldon® Shanks
nnSpare Parts
insert
screw Nm wrench
191.725 3,5 170.025
NOTE: �Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification.
For tool body modification instructions, see page 14.
nnWeldon Shanks
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle
coolant
supply max RPM kg
5988102 VSM17D025Z02B25XD17 25 25 90 33 16,3 2 8.8 Yes 41800 0,26
5988136 VSM17D032Z02B32XD17 32 32 100 39 16,3 2 5.7 Yes 34700 0,49
5988103 VSM17D032Z03B32XD17 32 32 100 39 16,3 3 5.7 Yes 34700 0,48
5988137 VSM17D040Z03B40XD17 40 40 110 39 16,2 3 4.0 Yes 29800 0,88
5988104 VSM17D040Z04B40XD17 40 40 110 39 16,2 4 4.0 Yes 29800 0,87
 6
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_06_07_METRIC August 17, 2015 3:33 PM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series
Cylindrical End Mills
nnSpare Parts
insert
screw Nm wrench
191.725 3,5 170.025
NOTE: �Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification.
For tool body modification instructions, see page 14.
nnCylindrical End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle
coolant
supply max RPM kg
5988055 VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L110 25 25 110 44 16,3 2 8.8 Yes 41800 0,32
5988056 VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L170 25 25 170 44 16,3 2 8.8 Yes 41800 0,54
5988107 VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L120 32 32 120 50 16,3 2 5.7 Yes 34700 0,60
5988057 VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L120 32 32 120 50 16,3 3 5.7 Yes 34700 0,60
5988109 VSM17D040Z03A32XD17L130 40 32 130 50 16,2 3 4.0 Yes 29800 0,77
5988059 VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L130 40 32 130 50 16,2 4 4.0 Yes 29800 0,77
 7
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_06_07_METRIC August 17, 2015 3:33 PM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series
Cylindrical End Mills • Long Shank
nnSpare Parts
insert
screw Nm wrench
191.725 3,5 170.025
NOTE: �Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification.
For tool body modification instructions, see page 14.
nnCylindrical End Mills • Long Shank
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle
coolant
supply max RPM kg
5988108 VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L210 32 32 210 50 16,3 2 5.7 Yes 34700 1,14
5988058 VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L210 32 32 210 50 16,3 3 5.7 Yes 34700 1,13
5988110 VSM17D040Z03A32XD17L250 40 32 250 50 16,2 3 4.0 Yes 29800 1,49
5988060 VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L250 40 32 250 50 16,2 4 4.0 Yes 29800 1,49
 8
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_08_09_METRIC September 10, 2015 7:21 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series

50,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 MS1234 MS1234CG – – –
63,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 MS1234 MS1234CG – – –
80,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 MS2038 MS2038CG – – –
100,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 – – MS2195C – –
125,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 – – MS2187C – –
160,0 191.725 3,5 170.025 – – – 12146107000 12146111100
NOTE: �Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification.
For tool body modification instructions, see page 14.
nnShell Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle
coolant
supply max RPM kg
5988094 VSM17D040Z04S16XD17 40 16 37 40 16,2 4 4.0 Yes 29800 0,19
5988095 VSM17D050Z04S22XD17 50 22 45 40 16,1 4 3.0 Yes 25800 0,28
5988096 VSM17D050Z05S22XD17 50 22 45 40 16,1 5 3.0 Yes 25800 0,29
5988134 VSM17D050Z06S22XD17 50 22 45 40 16,1 6 3.0 Yes 25800 0,28
5988097 VSM17D063Z05S22XD17 63 22 50 40 16,0 5 2.1 Yes 22400 0,45
5988135 VSM17D063Z06S22XD17 63 22 50 40 16,0 6 2.1 Yes 22400 0,45
5988098 VSM17D080Z06S27XD17 80 27 60 50 15,9 6 1.6 Yes 19500 0,98
5988133 VSM17D080Z07S27XD17 80 27 60 50 15,9 7 1.6 Yes 19500 0,96
5988099 VSM17D100Z08S32XD17 100 32 80 50 15,8 8 1.2 Yes 17200 1,63
5988100 VSM17D125Z09S40XD17 125 40 90 63 15,7 9 0.9 Yes 15200 2,94
5988101 VSM17D160Z12S40XD17 160 40 100 63 15,6 12 0.7 Yes 13300 3,66
 9
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_08_09_METRIC September 10, 2015 7:21 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM17™ Series

with a cutter body and the latest WIDIA Victory™ grades. Detailed order information
can be found in the table below.
order
number catalogue number
diameter
D1 (mm)
cutter body
type
material
group
content
cutter qty inserts qty grade
Z
(Pocket
Seats)
6049187 VSM17KITCD025Z2WP40PM 25 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L110 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049185 VSM17KITSW025Z2WP40PM 25 SCREW ON P VSM17D025Z02M12XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049186 VSM17KITWD025Z2WP40PM 25 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D025Z02B25XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049190 VSM17KITCD032Z3WP40PM 32 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049188 VSM17KITSW032Z3WP40PM 32 SCREW ON P VSM17D032Z03M16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049189 VSM17KITWD032Z3WP40PM 32 WELDON P VSM17D032Z03B32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049311 VSM17KITCD032Z2WP40PM 32 WELDON P VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049313 VSM17KITCD040Z4WP40PM 40 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L130 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049312 VSM17KITSD040Z4WP40PM 40 SHELL MILL P VSM17D040Z04S16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049314 VSM17KITSD050Z4WP40PM 50 SHELL MILL P VSM17D050Z04S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049315 VSM17KITSD050Z5WP40PM 50 SHELL MILL P VSM17D050Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 5
6049316 VSM17KITSD063Z5WP40PM 63 SHELL MILL P VSM17D063Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 5
6049317 VSM17KITSD080Z6WP40PM 80 SHELL MILL P VSM17D080Z06S27XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 6
6049318 VSM17KITSD100Z8WP40PM 100 SHELL MILL P VSM17D100Z08S32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 8
6049321 VSM17KITCD025Z2WK15CM 25 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L110 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049319 VSM17KITSW025Z2WK15CM 25 SCREW ON K VSM17D025Z02M12XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049320 VSM17KITWD025Z2WK15CM 25 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D025Z02B25XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049324 VSM17KITCD032Z3WK15CM 32 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049322 VSM17KITSW032Z3WK15CM 32 SCREW ON K VSM17D032Z03M16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049323 VSM17KITWD032Z3WK15CM 32 WELDON K VSM17D032Z03B32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049325 VSM17KITCD032Z2WK15CM 32 WELDON K VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049327 VSM17KITCD040Z4WK15CM 40 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L130 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049326 VSM17KITSD040Z4WK15CM 40 SHELL MILL K VSM17D040Z04S16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049328 VSM17KITSD050Z4WK15CM 50 SHELL MILL K VSM17D050Z04S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049329 VSM17KITSD050Z5WK15CM 50 SHELL MILL K VSM17D050Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 5
6049330 VSM17KITSD063Z5WK15CM 63 SHELL MILL K VSM17D063Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 5
6049331 VSM17KITSD080Z6WK15CM 80 SHELL MILL K VSM17D080Z06S27XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 6
6049332 VSM17KITSD100Z8WK15CM 100 SHELL MILL K VSM17D100Z08S32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 8
 14
Language Version:  A-15-04594_KMT_WIDIA_VSM17_Supplement_EN_14_15_METRIC September 10, 2015 7:23 AM
Modification Instructions for Use of Larger Radii Inserts